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About us : 

 

Madadim Pension Insurance Agency Ltd. Provide solutions to 6,000 

customers and manages 500 million NIS in pension and savings 

products through insurance companies and investment houses. 

The agency's clients are diverse and include: high-tech companies, 

international companies, and households. 

 

The agency emphasis on providing quality service and 

uncompromising professionalism. 

The agency cooperate with 10 of Israel's largest insurance 

companies and investment houses . 

 

Our Insurance Agency provides solutions in a variety of insurance 

needs, third-generation solutions, smart investment management, 

and pension fund management . 

Madadim is a corporate agency and operates under the license of 

the Supervisor of the Capital Market, Insurance and Savings at the 

Ministry of Finance. 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.madadim-c.co.il/
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Madadim specializes in the following industries : 

 

• Pension management: Pension and bituach menahalim (israel 

pension policy . 

• Retirement Planning: Advanced planning of tax, economic and 

pension aspects. 

• Management of insurance risks: All types of insurance, includs: 

life insurace, health care insurance, etc. 

• Investments: Examination of diverse investment products, such 

as investment portfolio management, investment policy and 

alternative investments 

 

 

Strategic Partners:  

 

Investment firms :  

Yellin Lapidot, Altshuler Shaham, Excellence, Psagot, Harel 

Investments and Finance 

Insurance companies:  

Harel Insurance Company, Migdal Insurance Company, The Phoenix 

Insurance Company, Clal Insurance and Finance, Hachshara 

Insurance Company, Menorah Insurance Company. 

 

http://www.madadim-c.co.il/
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Administrators :  

 

Eitan Mizrahi - Co-CEO and Manager of Retirement Sector (CFP, 

MBA) - With more than 13 years of experience in the industry and as 

a former pension expert of senior employees, his overall goal is to 

provide responsive, innovative services of the highest quality to our 

clients. 

Eitan@madadim-c.co.il 

 

Dadi Levy - Co-CEO and Pension Portfolio Manager (MA) - Over 10 

years of experience in the industry. Previously, he worked for Dash 

Apex investment house, and currently specializes in risk 

management, pension plans and investments.                                                    

Dadi@madadim-c.co.il 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.madadim-c.co.il/
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The  Agents : 

 

Arik Sichel - Pension Insurance Agent - Insurance and Investment 

Manager 

Erik@madadim-c.co.il 

 

Ariella Elkayam - pension insurance agent - Insurance and 

Investment Manager 

Ariela@madadim-c.co.il 

 

Eli Maman - Pension Insurance Agent - Insurance and Investment 

Manager 

Eli@madadim-c.co.il 

 

Meir Alush - Pension Insurance Agent - Insurance and Investment 

Manager 

Meir@madadim-c.co.il 

 

Moran Abraham - Pension insurance Agent - Insurance and 

Investment Manager   Moran@madadim-c.co.il 

 

 

 

http://www.madadim-c.co.il/
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Yeffet Panker - Pension Insurance Agent - Insurance and 

Investment Manager 

Pyeffet@madadim-c.co.il 

 

 

Oshrit Sroya - Pension insurance Agent - Insurance and Investment 

Manager   Oshrit@madadim-c.co.il 

 

 

Yoel Ben Amra - Pension Insurance Agent - Insurance and 

Investment Manager (french speaker) 

Yoel@madadim-c.co.il 

Professional staff : 

 

Tomer Levy - Portfolio Manager Pensions and Claims             

Tomer@madadim-c.co.il 

Noam Shamir – Customer manager                                             

Noam@madadim-c.co.il 

Adi Amira – Customer service manager                                      

Office@madadim-c.co.il 

Yarden Karakukli - Insurace corrdinator manager                        

Doc@madadim-c.co.il 

Yaron lifshitz - Pension Portfolio Manager                                

Yaron@madadim-c.co.il 

http://www.madadim-c.co.il/
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Katia Forte - Pension Portfolio Manager                                      

Katia@madadim-c.co.il 

 

 

http://www.madadim-c.co.il/

